
School Name :
Programme Name :

Time of Examination :
Level/Semester :

Date of examination Subject Code Subject Name Subject Code Subject Name Subject Code Subject Name Subject Code Subject Name Subject Code Subject Name Subject Code Subject Name

Monday, 1 December, 2025 CEN982A501 CEN-V TTM202M303 Geography of Tourism CEN984A301 CEN-III

Tuesday, 2 December, 2025 Minor AEEC

Wednesday, 3 December, 2025 TTM202M304 International Tourism Management

Thursday, 4 December, 2025 TTM202M502 Destination Marketing Minor TTM204C301 RESEARCH METHODS

Friday, 5 December, 2025

Monday, 8 December, 2025 TTM202M503 Adventure Tourism TTM202I301 Basis of Tour Operation & Ticketing TTM204C302 TOURISM  ENTREPRENEURSHIP

Tuesday, 9 December, 2025

Wednesday, 10 December, 2025 TTM202M504 Transport Services in Tourism TTM204C303
TOURISM GEOGRAPHY & 

ECOLOGY

Thursday, 11 December, 2025 BHS982A302 BHS -III

Friday, 12 December, 2025 CEN982A301
Communicative English and Behavioural 

Science-III
TTM204D304

TYPOLOGY OF TOURIST 
BEHAVIOUR AND CROSS 

Saturday, 13 December, 2025 ICS-Economics I

Monday, 15 December, 2025 TTM202M102 Introduction to Tourism TTM204D305 TOURISM IN NORTH-EAST INDIA

Tuesday, 16 December, 2025 TTM202M103 Principles of Management 

Wednesday, 17 December, 2025

Thursday, 18 December, 2025 TTM202N101 Fundamentals of Tourism

Friday, 19 December, 2025
VAC992V1005/VAC992V1

407
Cultural Heritage Tourism of 

India/Eco Tourism

Saturday, 20 December, 2025 IKS992K101 Indian knowledge system

Monday, 22 December, 2025 BHS982A102 Behavioural science 

Tuesday, 23 December, 2025 CEN982A101 Communicative english

The Assam Royal Global University
University Examination Cell

Semester End Examination Time Table (SEE Odd Semesters - December 2025 - January 2026)

RSTTM
BTTM / MTTM

PG 3rd Semester
9-30 AM to 12-30 PM 1:30 - 4:30 PM

UG 1st  Semester UG 5th   Semester UG 9th   Semester UG 3rd Semester UG 7th   Semester


